
1 6
DEDIKOV Kalin

PAVLOVGeorgi  
ASK OKTAN TEAM BGR VIII

2 2
GUERRINI Guido

BARCIULLI Isabelle

IMEGA 

INTERNATIONAL
ITA VIII

3 1
LIVERANI Massimo

CIERVO Fulvio

ECO MOTORI

RACING TEAM
ITA VIII

4 8
ZHELEV Todor

ZHELEVA Elena
SK INTERSPEED NG  BGR VIII

5 5
TODOROVA Olga

TODOROVA
SK INTERSPEED NG BGR VIII

6 4
 TODOROV Nikolay

ANGELOV Stoyan
SK INTERSPEED NG BGR VIII

7 3
ELVIS Georgiev

VELCHEV Georgi
ASK “INFINITI” BGR VII

LARS EDVALL DRAGAN SKRNJIC VALIA PANTELEEVA
CHAIRMAN MEMBER MEMBER

27.07.2014    20:30 h

288,30

25,80

DNF

28,70

526,00

52,08

97,20

250,60

65,30

515,40

94,00

1041,40

TOTAL

PENALTIES

340,38

123,00

DNF

3493,40

1335,80

241,80

968,60

3735,20

2304,40

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS ‐ Category VII, VIII

N Driver Co‐driver NAT LEG I

PENALTIES

LEG II

PENALTIES

Cat

ECO RALLY BULGARIA
SOFIA, 25 ‐ 27 July 2014


